Team

Motor City Heat.

Blackhawks
H.O.P.E. Hoopz
Dream Team
Tune Squad
Nets

Falcons

June 17, 2024
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Win %
875
875
250
375
375
125
125

Streak
Won é
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 6

PF
337
273
244
210
177
182
184

PA
247
195
211
208
231
266
249

Diff
20
78
33

-54
-84
-65

GB

1.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
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