Standings

13U

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	PF	PA	Diff	GB
Motor City Heat.	7	1	0	.875	Won 6	337	247	90	
Blackhawks	7	1	0	.875	Won 3	273	195	78	
H.O.P.E. Hoopz	6	2	0	.750	Lost 1	244	211	33	1.0
Dream Team	3	5	0	.375	Lost 3	210	208	2	4.0
Tune Squad	3	5	0	.375	Won 1	177	231	-54	4.0
Nets	1	7	0	.125	Won 1	182	266	-84	6.0
Falcons	1	7	0	.125	Lost 6	184	249	-65	6.0